
$4,700

2911 108TH WAY, DAVIE, FL, 33328
https://ritterproperties.com

Private 3BR/2BA Pool Home/Ranch on Gated 0.80-Acre Lot in
Davie! Live surrounded by lush tropical landscaping in this
spacious 1-story ranch featuring a designer pool, brick paver
patio, and outdoor summer kitchen—perfect for entertaining or
relaxing in privacy. Inside, enjoy an open kitchen with views of
the pool, formal dining room, and a large family […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1822 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1822 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 34988 sq ft SubdivisionName: HIATUS RANCHETTES

ListOfficeName: LoKation GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11801889

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1978

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: HIATUS RANCHETTES

Heating: Central Parking: Additional Spaces Available

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke

Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Trash compactor

PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


